Rang

10
11
12
13
14

15

Stnr.

444

455

445

441

443

483

430

442

448

481

484

482

405

453

407

401

402

408

409

410

421

422

423

424

Teilnehmer

Feldkirchner Christina
Hampl Brigitte
Budsched| Sabine
Klomser Sonja
Edlinger Sabine
Dippold René
Mladek Sonja
Kastner Heidemarie
Mladek Sonja
Burger Andrea
Veizer Josef
Langer Sandra
Erlach Monika
Pal3ecker Pia

Hofer Harald
Klomser Helmut
Spannlang Christina
Wessely Victoria
Michalski Michaela
Bierleutgeb Sabrina
Trummer Evi
Mladek Sonja
Posch Reinhard

Angerer Andreas

Stockerauer Herbst 1/2023 - Open A-Lauf (26.10.2023)

LK1, LK2, LK3, Oldies / L

Hund
Annie
Tim
Shep
Bree
Velvet
Lewis
Idefix
Chester
Trigger
Jay
Sam
Denver
Nala
Just Perfect Ylvie
Jordi
Ria
Jamie
Cain
Moya
Neo
Flip
Easy
Jab

Lucifer

Lange: 190m

Verein

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
OGV Sportdogs Sommerein

ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV Donaustadt

OGV Flavia Solva

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
OGV Flavia Solva

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
ORV HSV - Wien - Hundeschule Breitenlee
ORV HSV Boheimkirchen

ORV HSV Ebreichsdorf West

OGV Tulin

dognow

Richter: Hajnala Roman

Normzeit: 52.000

F VW ZF
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
0 1

0 2 5.36

OCBH Osterreichischer Club fiir Britische Hiitehunde 1 2 8.72

ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV Donaustadt

OHV Manhartsberg

OGV Gols

OGV Miinchendorf

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones

Zeit

37.04

37.45

40.62

41.47

38.80

39.02

39.29

40.17

42.43

52.91

53.20

38.95

57.36

55.16

60.72

Maxzeit: 93.000

GF

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

591

6.20

10.00

15.36

18.16

23.72

m/Sek Bewert.

5.13

5.07

4.68

4.58

4.90

4.87

4.84

4.48

3.59

4.88

3.31

3.44

\%

\%

SG

SG

SG

Punkte

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100



Rang

Stnr.

425

426

427

428

429

431

446

447

449

450

451

452

454

456

458

485

403

404

406

457

Teilnehmer

Schratt Leo

Dorner Gudrun
Heinzel Lara

Hofer Martina

Hainzl Kathrin

Novak Susanne
Veizer Josef
MandI-Md&singer Helene
Kranzl Sabrina
Zwettler Tanja

Bockl Birgit

Lab Alexander
Capiaghi Grazia
Posch Reinhard
Mladek Sonja

Burger Andrea
Schauhuber Hermann
Fischer Sonja
Passecker Regina

Angerer Andreas

Stockerauer Herbst 1/2023 - Open A-Lauf (26.10.2023)

LK1, LK2, LK3, Oldies / L

Hund
Leyla
Harvey
Miyu
Grady
Boh
One
Mogli
Aragon
Dean
Aruba
Jolie
Ebby
Joko
Ayk
Elvis
Nico
Anny
Twice
Wuk

Cido

dognow

Richter: Hajnala Roman

Lange: 190m Normzeit: 52.000 Maxzeit: 93.000
Verein F VW ZF Zeit GF m/Sek Bewert. Punkte
OGV HSC-Simmering 100
ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones 100
OGV Sportdogs Sommerein 100
ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones 100
OGV Tulin 100
OGV Wiental 100
ORV HSV - Wien - Hundeschule Breitenlee 100
VBSO Ebreichsdorf-West 100
ORV HSV Donaustadt 100
ORV HSV Donaustadt 100
ORV HSV Donaustadt 100
ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones 100
ORV HSV Ready to Run Persenbeug 100
ORV HSV Donaustadt 100
ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones 100
ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones 100
OCBH Osterreichischer Club fir Britische Hiitehunde 200
ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones 200
OGV Tulin 200
ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones 200



